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156 Derby Road			                      Email: rachael.bunting@hearinghelpuk.uk
Marehay					         www.hearinghelpuk.uk
Derbyshire
DE5 8HU
Tel: 01773 570976

WELCOME TO HEARING HELP UK
			
Our Monthly Social is held at our premises at Marehay, Ripley, on the 3rd Wednesday of each month. It commences at 11.45am and finishes around 2.00-2.30pm. We provide a cold buffet and refreshments of tea and coffee all of which are served to your table. We hold a raffle, various games and a quiz, and often invite a guest speaker and visitors from other organisations to join us.
The entrance fee is £5.00 but your first visit is COMPLIMENTARY! The Membership Form is enclosed should you wish to join.
You do not have to suffer with hearing loss to join us or become a member. You are welcome to bring your friends and family. We look forward to welcoming  you.

Social Dates for 2025
Wednesday 15th January			Wednesday 16th July
Wednesday 19th February			Wednesday 20th August
Wednesday 19th March			Wednesday 17th September
Wednesday 16th April			Wednesday 15th October
Wednesday 21st May				Wednesday 19th November
Wednesday 18th June			Wednesday 10th December
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MEMBERSHIP FORM

Membership for Hearing Help UK is available to both hearing impaired and hearing people at a cost of £10.00 per annum.
Members will receive an invitation to our AGM and Christmas Party and regular updates of events.
If you feel like you want to support us, please complete this form and return it to :

HEARING HELP UK					BANK DETAILS 
156 Derby Road 					Hearing Help UK
Marehay						Sort Code – 05-07-15
Ripley							Account Number - 47106831
Derbyshire
DE5 8HU

NAME :  MR/MRS/MISS …………………………………………………………………………………………………….
TELEPHONE/MOBILE NUMBER: ………………………………………………………………………………………….
ADDRESS: ………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………….
………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………….…………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………..
…………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………..
POST CODE: ……………………………………………………………………………………………………………………….

I AM HEARING IMPAIRED:    YES/NO
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